Ban Sairee Rate Sheet			Intermediate	Shoulder	High	Peak
2023			30 Jan - 03 Apr 17 Apr - 30 Jun 01 Sep - 17 Dec	06 Jan - 14 Jan 01 Jul - 31 Aug	15 Jan - 29 Jan (CNY 22Jan) 04 Apr- 16 Apr (Easter 09Apr) 01 Oct -10 Oct (Gldn Week)	01 Jan to 05 Jan 18 Dec - 31 Dec
2024			17 Feb - 23 March 8 Apri - 30 Jun 1 Sep - 17 Dec	6 Jan - 07 Feb 01 Jul - 31 Aug	8 Feb - 16 Feb (CNY 10Feb) 24 Mar - 7 Apr (Easter 31March) 01 Oct - 10 Oct (Gldn Week)	01 Jan - 5 Jan 18 Dec to 5 Jan 2025
2025			02 Feb - 12-Apr 28 Apri - 30 Jun 1 Sep - 17 Dec	06 Jan - 25 Jan 01 Jul - 31 Aug	26 Jan - 01 Feb (CNY 29 Jan) 13- 27 Apr (Easter 20 Apr) 01 Oct - 10 Oct (Gldn Week)	01 Jan - 5 Jan 18 Dec to 5 Jan 2026
Minimum Stay	Sleeps Adult	Sleeps Children	2** nights	3 nights	5 nights	7 nights
4 Master rooms of Main House	8		\$1,500	\$1,750	\$2,150	\$2,900
5 Master rooms 4x double Main House plus SS or BB or SB	10		\$1,650	\$1,950	\$2,400	\$3,200
6 Master 4x double Main House plus 2 rooms from SS, BB and SB	12		\$1,800	\$2,150	\$2,650	\$3,500
7 Master rooms of Main House 4x double Main House plus SS, BB and SB	14		\$1,950	\$2,350	\$2,900	\$3,800
Key: SS - Sairee Suite BB - Big Barn SB - Small Barn						
May be added to any of the above combinations						
1 Bunk bedroom		2	\$100	\$100	\$200	included
2 Bunk bedrooms		4	\$200	\$200	\$400	included
Up to 2x hotel quality rollaway king single beds FOC for under 12yo, rate per bed for 12yrs+	1		\$50	\$50	\$50	\$50
All rates are subject to 7% Thai taxes and 10% service charge Bunk mattresses measure 179cm long x 89cm wide Event fee is applicable for 25+ guests and/or events requiring an event planner at rate of \$1200 for 25-60pax or \$1500 for 61-120pax *2 and 3 master rooms available in Intermediate and Shoulder seasons, at owners discretion ** Weddings attract minimum booking of 3 nights in Low Season Please <u>click here</u> for Terms and Conditions						